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Name

Score

Check whether the given pairs of angles are complementary.

Find the complement of each angle.

1) 70

Complement of 70  =

2) 240

Complement of 240  =

3) 310

Complement of 310  =

4) 770

Complement of 770  =

5) 420

Complement of 420  =

6) 600

Complement of 600  =

7) 500

Complement of 500  =

8) 880

Complement of 880  =

1) 520 , 380 2) 300 , 100

3) 60 , 810 4) 890 , 10

5) 450 , 450 6) 270 , 730

Complementary Angles
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Answer key

Check whether the given pairs of angles are complementary.

Find the complement of each angle.

1) 70

Complement of 70  =

2) 240

Complement of 240  =

3) 310

Complement of 310  =

4) 770

Complement of 770  =

5) 420

Complement of 420  =

6) 600

Complement of 600  =

7) 500

Complement of 500  =

830

590

480

400

8) 880

Complement of 880  =

660

130

300

20

1) 520 , 380 2) 300 , 100

3) 60 , 810 4) 890 , 10

5) 450 , 450

complementary

not complementary

complementary

6) 270 , 730

not complementary

complementary

not complementary

Complementary Angles


